New York Bred Weanlings

Dam

All the Tricks
American Prayer
Ascended Dreams
Audrey's Secret
Back in the Shade
Berkshire Cat
Black Escort

Blue Catillac
Brittany Goes West
Bustinattheseams
Caller Trust
Callie's Joy
Cameo Mio
Caracara (IRE)
Celtic Melody
Chamonix
Christavilla

City Scamper
Classic Example
Corre Scout
Curious Luck
Daisy Mountain
Dark Nebula

Day Trading
Desired Trait
Dove Creek
Drama Queen
Electric Shock
Eliana Querida
Embrace Change
Exclusive Woman
Faith Keeper
Flash Act

Go On Babe
Gribble's Gamble
Happy Bird

Hey Seattle
Holiday Peace
Hollywood and Wine
Ibetyouwishyouknew
Influenced
Irishtocat

Joyce Marie

Juice Box

Sire

Freud

Posse
Trinniberg
Drosselmeyer
Emcee
Drosselmeyer
Orb

Curlin

Posse

Roman Ruler
Data Link

Sky Mesa

Dublin

Freud

Mission Impazible
The Factor
Paddy O'Prado
Majestic Warrior
Discreet Cat
Mission Impazible
Overanalyze
Uncle Mo

Uncle Mo
Shackleford
Emcee
Bluegrass Cat
Munnings
Shanghai Bobby
First Samurai
The Lumber Guy
Langfuhr
Mission Impazible
The Factor
Concord Point
Yes It's True
Awesome Again
Bellamy Road
Emcee

Country Day
Graydar

Justin Phillip
Munnings
Courageous Cat
Trinniberg

Sale Name

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
OBS FALL MIX 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
OBS FALL MIX 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTK FALL MIX 15

KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015

Price
$40,000
$5,200
$10,000
$5,700
$35,000
$5,500
$105,000
$120,000
$1,000
$5,000
$35,000
$47,000
$5,000
$3,500
$6,000
$40,000
$6,000
$30,000
$15,000
$35,000
$25,000
$75,000
$70,000
$15,000
$25,000
$18,000
$20,000
$140,000
$20,000
$7,500
$18,000
$9,500
$190,000
$9,000
$47,000
$20,000
$53,000
$7,000
$5,000
$50,000
$100,000
$25,000
$1,000
$1,000



Landing My Way
Laylaben

Lenape Legend
Light the Giant
Lillyatthehelm
Lost Dreams
Mama I'm Home
Mandy's Purse
May Who

Mia Gatto

Mimi's Tizzy

Miss Accord
Missunitednations
Monarch Miss
Morningsideheights
My Brooklynne Rose
My Cat Lily

My Classical Rose
Mystical Honor
Never Miss a Trick
Nick's Honor

No Mo Magic
Ornamental Torch
Our Perfect Ten
Paper Kite

Party Circuit
Patronus Charm
Perigee Girl
Plethora

Portera

Prairie Princess
Princess Tish
Putbacktheglider
Quiet Honor

Sea Wind

Silver Kisses
Sister Glady Oh La
Sovereignoftheseas
Splendid Honor
Stand On Top
Starship Diva
Starship Princess
Starship Slam
Sweet Aloha
Sweet Arizona
Tarpy's Wish

Tico Breeze

Bridgetown
Courageous Cat
Smart Bid

Desert Party
Pomeroy

Freud

Big Brown

Hat Trick (JPN)
Dialed In
Birdstone
Exclusive Quality
Flat Out

Freud

Mission Impazible
Shackleford
Courageous Cat
Munnings
Sidney's Candy
Mission Impazible
Overanalyze

Tale of the Cat
Giant Oak

Trappe Shot
Mission Impazible
Desert Party
O'Prado Again
Data Link

Stay Thirsty
Gemologist
Overanalyze
Posse

Desert Party
Jersey Town

Frost Giant

Forty Tales

Dublin

Forestry

Tale of Ekati
Mission Impazible
Shackleford
Desert Party
Freud

Mission Impazible
Take Charge Indy
Desert Party
Majesticperfection
Morning Line

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

OBS FALL MIX 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
OBS FALL MIX 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015

$40,000
$1,500
$1,000
$15,000
$10,000
$12,000
$8,000
$4,500
$55,000
$20,000
$5,000
$50,000
$32,000
$15,000
$20,000
$5,000
$32,000
$25,000
$23,000
$8,000
$175,000
$6,200
$12,000
$5,000
$9,000
$10,000
$10,000
$30,000
$40,000
$3,500
$10,000
$3,500
$40,000
$1,000
$77,000
$5,000
$10,500
$32,000
$32,000
$30,000
$15,000
$6,000
$15,000
$65,000
$1,000
$20,000
$62,000



Time Lost

Tiz Missouri
Tizalittlelater
Tres Chaud
Trophy Gal
Trust in Gold
Union Boss

Uriel

Vapour Musing (GB)
Vicki Vallencourt
We There Yet
Whispered Call

Artie Schiller

Fast Bullet

Freud

Into Mischief

The Factor
Mission Impazible
Morning Line
Warrior's Reward
Data Link

Boys At Tosconova
Street Boss
Mission Impazible

KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTN FALL MIXED 2015
FTK FALL MIX 15

KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

KEE NOV BRDG 15

KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015
KEE NOV BRDG 15

FTN FALL MIXED 2015

$15,000
$17,000
$5,000
$92,000
$130,000
$5,500
$45,000
$50,000
$85,000
$5,000
$40,000
$27,000



